
1300 133 120  |  aspirecare.com.au

A
SF

Y
11

3.
2 

0
51

22
4BEM046615 

Single 

1980 x 880 x 150mm

BEM046616
King Single 

2030 x 1050 x 150mm

The LIFECOMFORT® ACUTE CARE mattress has three foam layers including a castellated patient surface 
providing users with immersive, pressure relieving support and air flow for enhanced skin microclimate.  
The U-shaped base and sidewall structure provides support to assist with patient transfers as well as creates 
roll resistance at the sleep surface edges.

1.  Ultra-soft Heel Protection Zone improves pressure relief for vulnerable points. By gently tapering the 
heel area, pressure is redistributed effectively onto the less vulnerable calf area.

2.  Castellated Surface collapses in a wave-like movement reducing shear.

FOAM LAYERS

SAFETY & SUPPORT BASE  

Strong U-shaped base for maximum durability and assistive support

IMMERSIVE CASTELLATED SURFACE 

Castellated cells offer greater airflow and transitional support

COMFORT LAYER 

Visco-elastic comfort and envelopment

INTEGRATED SIDE WALLS 

Strong rigid side layers for transfer efficiency and safety

LIFECOMFORT® ACUTE CARE

PRESSURE RATING

MEDIUM - HIGH

APPLICATIONS:
• Hospital

• Aged Care

• Home Care

• Palliative Care

EFFECTIVE  
WEIGHT RANGE: EFFECTIVE WEIGHT 

RANGE: 30-250KG

MADE IN 
UK


